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SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: PROJECT TITLE :
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT
A (APARTMENT D2 0.76 2.10 29
AOPRED | o7s 210 z BUILDING AT SITE NO-9/1, BERLIE STREET, LONGFORD TOWN,
A (APARTMENT) D 106 2.10 19 SHANTHINAGAR, WARD NO-117, BANGALORE. PID NO-70-6-9/1.
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
enement Details i i
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS FAR &T t Detail Required Parking(Table 7a)
— . 1 ! ——— ———— — ————— ————— — — A (APARTMENT) W3 0.90 1.20 32 Block ol B Proposed . e o T o DRAWING TITLE : BASEMENT, GF+3UF
otal Built Deductions (Area in Sg.mt. FAR Area | Tota T
A (APARTMENT) W1 1.21 1.20 10 No. of Up Ares ( q.mt.) Faiiotal B Tmt Name ype Sulse | gqmt) [ Reqd Frop | Reqaiunt | Reqd. o
A (APARTMENT) W 180 120 9 Same Bldg | (< i) . —— (sqmt) | MO A 0-50 2 - 1 8 -
A (APARTMENT) W 219 120 01 “™) | Staircase | Lt | S | Void | Ramp | Parking | Resi | ™ APARTMENT) | Residential | Apartment
Machine ( ) 50 - 225 1 - 1 2 -
(ﬁ\P ARTMENT) 1] 1802.99 7397 | 2680 | 697 | 1892 | 10388 | 38863 | 118382 | 118382 | 18 Total i - - 10 12
Grand
C—— T 11 C——— 1 C——— 1 C——— 1
— [ 1 ] — C—— — Block ‘A (APARTMENT) Total 1 1802.99 73.97 | 26.80 6.97 | 18.92 | 103.88 | 388.63 1183.82 1183.82 | 18.00
Floor Proposed
Name Total Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR SHEET NO : 1
Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Area Tnmt (No.)
Sq.mt. ' . Sq.mt. : . .
(Samt) StairCase | Lift III/llfa:chine Void | Ramp | Parking | Resi. (Sq.mt.) UnitBUA Table for Block :A (APARTMENT) Parking Check (Table 7b) . - - ] i
_ | | Torace o 73 0 oo 0 00 00 00 00 " FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved SANCTIONING AUTHORITY : This approval of BUIIdIng pIan/ Modified pIan is valid for two years from the
[ ] [ ] C—— T 11 C——— 1 C——— 1 C——— 1 . . . . . . . . . B . . . .
Fioor GROUND SPLIT1 | FLAT 112.24 106.15 9 No. Area (Sq.mt) No. Area (Sq.mt.) date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
Third Floor | 326.74 9.06 | 6.70 000 575] o000| 000 30523| 30523 05 FLOORPLAN  ["sp(|T 2 FLAT 49.94 45.92 6 3 Car 10 13750 6 8250
Elif)?”d 326.74 906 | 670| 000| 575| 000| 000| 30523 | 30523 05 SN SPLIT3 FLAT 103.07 96.69 8 Two Stack.Car - - 6 82.50 JE—
. SPLIT 4 FLAT 49.93 45,62 6 Visitor's Car Parking 1 13.75 0 0.00 TOWN PLANNER ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
First Fl
é:zun:or 327.61 9.06 6.70 0.00 5.75 0.00 0.00 306.10 306.10 05 PLAN SPLITS FLAT 4998 4564 5 Towl Car 1 125 T 165.00
Floor 390.69 9.06 6.70 0.00 1.67 0.00 | 106.00 267.26 267.26 03 SPLIT6 FLAT 46.28 43.05 4 5 TwoWheeler - 13.75 0 0.00
— | 1| o ] ——————— ——————  — ————— —————— — Basement SPLIT7 FLAT 49.34 45.65 4 Other Parking - - - 306.13
o 386.51 000 | 000| 000| 000/ 10388 | 28263 0.00 0.00 00 s T FaT 190 o y — = 3 S
Total: 180299 | 7397 | 2680 | 697 | 1892 | 103.88 | 38863 | 118382 | 1183.62 18 TYPICAL-2, | SPLIT 11,12 | FLAT 29.98 4564 6 Organzaion Snhat sengalur aranagar Palke
Total 3 FLOOR PLAN SPL'T 13’14 FLAT 4628 4305 4 Desianation :Assistant Director Town Plannina (ADT!
Number of SPLIT 15,16 | FLAT 49.34 4565 4 10
Same 1
Blocks SPLIT 17,18 | FLAT 49.96 45.54 4
: SPLIT 9,10 FLAT 49.93 45.62 6
ELEVATION Total 1802.99 7397 | 2680 | 697 | 18.92 | 103.88 | 385.63 | 118382 | 118382 18 Total : i 1001.72 925.25 % 18 EAST

This is system generated report and does not require any signature.
Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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